
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Fremdunternehmer
Rebenstorf Trafo
Rebenstorf Kirche L 260
Dangenstorf
Trabuhn
Predöhl
Schweskau Ort
Lichtenberg
Puttball
Simander
Großwitzeetze Lindenstr.
Bockleben L260
Schmarsau (Lemgow)
Schletau
Lomitz K4
Lomitz Ort
Prezelle Auf dem Mühlenberg
Prezelle K4
Lanze
Groß Breese
Nemitz
Trebel Kirche
Tobringen B 493
Trebel Grundschule
Rondel
Gartow Hahnenberger Str.
Gartow Schule

ab

an

8504002

06:31
06:32
06:35
06:39
06:44
06:49
06:52
06:55
06:59
07:02
07:04
07:06
07:08
07:13
07:14
07:16
07:18
07:23
07:26
07:31
07:35
07:38
07:41
07:49
07:53
07:55

Mo-Fr Schule

Gültig ab 30.01.2026

8504 Rebenstorf - Puttball - Prezelle - Gartow

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 120 555
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, https://wendlandmobil.de/,   
   
 


